
Hill data

FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies

TD: ITA Sandro Sambugaro

ATD:JPN Yakuta Minemura

Chief: CZE Leos Skoda

Hill: Skokanský Areal Jested

CertificateHS 100-45/CZE 5

Date: 3.10.2008 16:30 - 19:15

Weather: 7C, cloudy

Results list
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A: CZE Jaroslav Tucek

B: FRA Pierre Morel

C: GER Bob Knoll

D: POL Edward Przybyla

E: SUI Fredy Guignard

Jury Judges

Jump Style

Rank Bib
Name
Team

Nat
Birth

Speed
 [km/h]

Distance
[m]

Points A B C D E Points
Round
Points

# Total
Cup

points

K-90 p/m: 2

1 43
GRÄSSLER  Ulrike
VSC Klingenthal

GER
17.05.87

 

89,0
89,6

94,5
96,5

69,0
73,0

18,0
17,5

17,5
17,0

17,5
18,0

17,5
16,0

18,5
18,0

53,0
52,5

122,0
125,5

1
1

247,5 100,0

2 41
YAMADA  Izumi
Kobe clinic

JPN
28.08.78

 

88,5
89,2

94,0
95,0

68,0
70,0

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,5

18,5
18,0

18,0
18,5

18,0
18,5

54,0
55,0

122,0
125,0

1
2

247,0 80,0

3 42
SCHNURR 
Magdalena
SV Baiersbronn

GER
25.03..92

88,8
89,5

93,0
95,0

66,0
70,0

18,0
18,0

17,5
18,0

18,0
18,5

17,5
18,0

18,0
18,5

53,5
54,5

119,5
124,5

3
3

244,0 60,0

4 28
RUNGGALDIER  
Elena
Sci Club Gardena

ITA
10.07.90

88,2
89,2

92,0
93,0

64,0
66,0

18,0
17,5

17,5
17,5

18,5
18,0

18,0
18,0

17,5
18,0

53,5
53,5

117,5
119,5

4
6

237,0 50,0

5 40
SAGEN  Anette
Remma IL

NOR
10.01.85

87,6
88,3

92,0
93,0

64,0
66,0

17,5
17,5

18,0
18,0

17,5
17,5

18,0
17,5

18,0
18,0

53,5
53,0

117,5
119,0

4
7

236,5 45,0

6 30
VAN Lindsey
National Sports 
Foundation

USA
27.11.84

87,5
88,1

89,0
95,0

58,0
70,0

17,0
17,5

17,5
18,5

17,5
18,5

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,0

53,0
54,5

111,0
124,5

12
3

235,5 40,0

7 33
WATASE  Ayumi
Kobe clinic

JPN
18.07.84

88,7
89,5

91,0
92,0

62,0
64,0

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,5

19,0
18,5

54,0
54,5

116,0
118,5

6
8

234,5 36,0

8 35
VTIC Maja
SD Zabrdje

SLO
27.01.88

 

88,0
88,9

91,0
93,5

62,0
67,0

17,5
17,5

17,0
18,0

17,0
18,0

16,5
18,0

17,0
18,0

51,0
54,0

113,0
121,0

8
5

234,0 32,0

9 31
DE LEEUW Nata CAN

1991
88,2
88,8

90,0
91,0

60,0
62,0

18,0
17,0

17,5
17,5

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,0

54,0
53,5

114,0
115,5

7
10

229,5 29,0
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Jump Style

Rank Bib
Name
Team

Nat
Birth

Speed
 [km/h]

Distance
[m]

Points A B C D E Points
Round
Points

# Total
Cup

points

10 36
JAHR  Line
Vikersund IF

NOR
16.01.84

88,3
89,1

88,0
91,5

56,0
63,0

17,5
18,0

17,5
18,0

17,5
18,0

17,5
17,5

18,0
18,0

52,5
54,0

108,5
117,0

16
9

225,5 26,0

10 38
MOHR  Jenna
SC Willingen

GER
15.04.87

86,9
87,7

90,0
90,0

60,0
60,0

17,5
17,5

17,5
17,5

17,5
17,5

18,0
17,5

18,5
17,5

53,0
52,5

113,0
112,5

8
11

225,5 26,0

12 37
JOHNSON Alissa
National Sports 
Foundation

USA
28.05.87

88,0
88,7

90,0
89,5

60,0
59,0

17,5
17,0

17,0
17,0

17,0
17,5

18,0
17,5

18,0
17,5

52,5
52,0

112,5
111,0

10
14

223,5 22,0

12 39

SEIFRIEDSBERGER 
Jacueline

AUT
1991 88,2

88,6
89,0
89,0

58,0
58,0

18,0
17,5

18,0
18,0

18,0
18,0

18,0
17,5

18,5
18,0

54,0
53,5

112,0
111,5

11
13

223,5 22,0

14 27
SCHÜPBACH  
Malika
Skiclub Vallee de Joux

SUI
22.11.93

 

87,0
87,7

90,0
90,5

60,0
61,0

16,5
16,5

17,0
16,5

17,0
16,5

16,0
16,0

16,0
16,5

49,5
49,5

109,5
110,5

13
15

220,0 18,0

15 26
WINDMUELLER  
Sabrina
Skiclub Wildhaus

SUI
13.10.87

87,8
88,2

88,0
87,5

56,0
55,0

17,5
17,0

17,0
17,0

18,0
17,5

18,0
17,5

18,0
17,5

53,5
52,0

109,5
107,0

13
16

216,5 16,0

16 13
KANAI  Rieko
KITANO Constructions

JPN
04.11.81

 

87,7
88,8

85,0
91,0

50,0
62,0

16,0
17,0

16,5
16,5

16,5
17,0

17,0
16,0

17,5
17,0

50,0
50,5

100,0
112,5

21
11

212,5 15,0

17 24
SEYFARTH Juliane
WSC 07 Ruhla

GER
19.02.90

87,4
88,0

86,5
87,0

53,0
54,0

17,5
17,0

17,0
17,0

18,0
18,0

17,5
17,5

18,0
17,5

53,0
52,0

106,0
106,0

18
17

212,0 14,0

17 34
JEROME Jessica
National Sports 
Foundation

USA
08.02.87

87,6
87,4

88,0
86,0

56,0
52,0

17,5
16,0

17,5
17,0

18,0
17,0

17,5
17,5

18,5
17,0

53,0
51,0

109,0
103,0

15
19

212,0 14,0

19 32
WINDMUELLER  
Bigna
Skiclub Wildhaus

SUI
27.02.91

87,6
88,2

86,5
85,0

53,0
50,0

17,5
17,5

17,0
17,0

18,0
18,0

18,0
17,0

18,0
18,0

53,5
52,5

106,5
102,5

17
20

209,0 12,0

20 21
HUGHES Abby
National Sports 
Foundation

USA
21.06.89

 

88,3
89,0

87,5
86,0

55,0
52,0

17,0
16,5

16,5
16,5

16,5
17,0

15,0
16,5

17,5
17,0

50,0
50,0

105,0
102,0

19
21

207,0 11,0

21 11
MATTEL Coline
Les Contamines

FRA
03.10.95

 

86,0
86,9

84,0
87,0

48,0
54,0

17,0
17,5

17,0
17,0

16,0
17,5

17,0
17,0

17,0
16,5

51,0
51,5

99,0
105,5

22
18

204,5 10,0

22 23
TANAKA Atsuko CAN

1992
87,7
88,0

85,0
82,5

50,0
45,0

17,5
16,5

17,0
16,5

17,5
17,0

17,5
16,5

17,5
17,5

52,5
50,0

102,5
95,0

20
24

197,5 9,0

23 18
FUCHS  Salome
Skiclub Einsiedeln

SUI
13.12.93

88,2
89,0

82,5
84,0

45,0
48,0

17,5
17,5

16,5
17,0

16,5
17,5

17,5
17,5

17,5
17,5

51,5
52,5

96,5
100,5

23
22

197,0 8,0

24 29
ARDOVINO Avery USA

13.02.92
87,1
88,1

80,5
85,0

41,0
50,0

16,0
14,5

16,5
14,5

17,0
15,5

16,5
15,5

17,0
17,0

50,0
45,5

91,0
95,5

25
23

186,5 7,0

25 25
ITO  Yuki
Shimokawa Jr. High 
school

JPN
10.05.93

87,6
89,0

81,5
80,0

43,0
40,0

17,0
16,0

16,5
17,0

17,5
17,0

17,0
16,5

17,0
17,0

51,0
50,5

94,0
90,5

24
26

184,5 6,0
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Jump Style

Rank Bib
Name
Team

Nat
Birth

Speed
 [km/h]

Distance
[m]

Points A B C D E Points
Round
Points

# Total
Cup

points

26 3
DOLEŽELOVÁ 
Michaela
Sokol Kozlovice

CZE 87,3
88,4

78,0
81,5

36,0
43,0

16,0
15,5

16,0
16,0

15,5
15,0

16,5
16,5

16,5
16,5

48,5
48,0

84,5
91,0

29
25

175,5 5,0

27 15
ENGER  Gyda
Hernes IL

NOR
14.01.94

 

87,9
88,7

78,0
80,5

36,0
41,0

16,5
16,5

16,5
16,5

16,5
16,0

16,5
15,0

17,0
15,0

49,5
47,5

85,5
88,5

28
27

174,0 4,0

28 1
TEPEŠ  Anja
SD dolimiti

SLO 87,5
88,3

77,5
75,0

35,0
30,0

16,5
16,0

16,0
16,0

16,0
15,5

16,5
16,0

16,0
16,0

48,5
48,0

83,5
78,0

30
28

161,5 3,0

29 5
PUSTKOVÁ 
Vladena
Sokol Kozlovice

CZE 87,7
88,4

78,5
72,0

37,0
24,0

16,5
16,5

16,0
15,5

16,0
15,5

16,5
16,0

16,5
16,0

49,0
47,5

86,0
71,5

27
29

157,5 2,0

30 14
SPRAKEHAUG  
Silje
Vikersund IF

NOR
04.02.91

88,0
88,6

80,5
62,0

41,0
4,0

15,0
12,5

15,5
12,0

15,5
12,0

15,0
13,0

15,0
12,5

45,5
37,0

86,5
41,0

26
30

127,5 1,0
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Judges marks

Rank Bib Name Nat
Speed
[km/h]

Distance
[m]

A B C D E Points

                

       

       

        

        

       

        

31 19 INSAM Evelyn ITA 87,9 75,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 17,0 17,0 80,5

32 8 SENONER Simona ITA 87,5 75,0 16,0 15,5 15,0 16,5 16,0 77,5

33 6 STUFFER Barbara ITA 88,1 74,5 16,5 15,5 15,5 16,0 16,5 77,0

34 20 WILLIS Katie CAN 86,8 73,5 17,0 16,0 16,0 16,5 17,5 76,5

35 12 POGRAJC Manja SLO 87,5 73,5 14,5 15,0 14,5 15,0 16,0 71,5

36 10 LUNDBY Maren NOR 87,0 71,5 16,0 15,5 15,5 16,5 16,0 70,5

37 17 HÄFELE Anna GER 86,4 71,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 16,0 16,5 70,0

38 16 ESPIAU Caroline FRA 86,3 69,0 16,0 15,5 15,5 16,0 15,5 65,0

39 22 VUIK Wendy NED 87,0 68,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 16,0 16,0 64,0

40 9 THOMAE Lara NED 86,6 68,0 14,5 15,5 15,0 15,0 14,5 60,5

41 7 ZOTOVA Maria RUS 86,2 61,0 14,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 14,0 44,0

42 2 MIKOVÁ Lucie CZE 86,9 54,0 13,5 13,5 13,0 13,5 13,5 28,5

43 4 DEJMKOVÁ Natalie CZE 86,7 49,0 13,5 13,0 13,0 13,5 13,0 17,5

Signed: 43 Started: 43 Finished: 43 Not finished: 0

Technical Delegate TD Chief of Competition

ITA Sandro Sambugaro CZE Leos Skoda
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